
 

Paschal Boys Soccer Schedule 23-24
Type Day Date Away Home Venue FR JV VAR

SCR Fri 12/8/23 Paschal Brewer Brewer HS 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

SCR Tue 12/12/23 South Hills Paschal Paschal HS 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

SCR Fri 12/15/23 Paschal Arlington Heights AHHS 5:00 6:30 8:00 PM

SCR Wed 12/20/23 Alumni Paschal Paschal HS n/s n/a 7:00 PM

SCR Wed 12/27/23 Trimble Tech Paschal Paschal HS 9:00 AM 10:05 AM 11:10 AM

SCR Wed 12/27/23 Poly Paschal Paschal HS 4:05 PM n/a n/a

SCR Wed 12/27/23 Eaton Paschal Paschal HS n/a 5:20 PM 6:30 PM

Tourn Thur 1/4/24 Paschal Var South Garland BFAAC Richland Tournament n/a n/a 3:00 PM

Tourn Thur 1/5/24 Paschal Var Birdville BFAAC Richland Tournament n/a n/a 2:00 PM

Tourn Fri 1/6/24 Paschal Var Odessa Permian BFAAC Richland Tournament n/a n/a 6:00 PM

Tourn Thur 1/4/24 Paschal White Saginaw Saginaw JV Tournament 9:30 AM n/a n/a

Tourn Fri 1/5/24 Lancaster Paschal White Saginaw JV Tournament 12:40 PM n/a n/a

Tourn Sat 1/6/24 Denton Paschal White Saginaw JV Tournament 10:05 AM n/a n/a

Tourn Thur 1/4/24 Paschal Purple North Side Saginaw JV Tournament n/a 11:05 AM n/a

Tourn Fri 1/5/24 Argyle Paschal Purple Saginaw JV Tournament n/a 11:05 AM n/a

Tourn Sat 1/6/24 Paschal Purple HSAA Saginaw JV Tournament n/a 11:40 AM n/a

Tourn Thur 1/11/24 Paschal Keller Central Keller Central Tourn n/a n/a 9:00 AM

Tourn Fri 1/12/24 Bowie Paschal Keller Central Tourn n/a n/a 12:10 PM

Tourn Sat 1/13/24 Denton Braswell Paschal Keller Central Tourn n/a n/a 12:10 PM

Tourn Thur 1/11/24 Saginaw Paschal Trinity JV Tournent 12:40 PM 2:00 PM n/a

Tourn Fri 1/12/24 Paschal Lamar Trinity JV Tournent 2:00 PM 12:40 PM n/a

Tourn Sat 1/13/24 Paschal Arlington Heights Trinity JV Tournent 9:00 AM 10:20 AM n/a

Game Tue 1/16/24 North Side Paschal Northside HS 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
3-6A Tue 1/23/24 Paschal North Crowley Crowley ISD Stadium 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

3-6A Fri 1/26/24 Boswell Paschal Paschal HS 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

3-6A Tue 1/30/24 Paschal Trinity Trinity HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Fri 2/2/24 Crowley Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Tue 2/6/24 Paschal Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail HS 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
3-6A Fri 2/9/24 LD Bell Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Tue 2/13/24 Paschal Weatherford Weatherford Stadium 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Fri 2/16/24 North Crowley Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Tue 2/20/24 Paschal Bowsell Boswell HS 4:30 PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Fri 2/23/24 Trinity Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Tue 2/27/24 Paschal Crowley Crowley HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Fri 3/1/24 Chisholm Trail Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Tue 3/5/24 Paschal LD Bell LD Bell HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM
3-6A Fri 3/8/24 Weatherford Paschal Paschal HS 4:30: PM 6:00: PM 7:30: PM


